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Detroit Arts Support Grants - 2025

Organization Purpose Amount
A Host of People for general operating support $45,000
Accent Pontiac Inc. for general operating support $45,000
AllThe World's A Stage for general operating support $45,000
Anton Art Center for general operating support $60,000
Arab American National Museum for general operating support $75,000
(ACCESS)

Arts & Scraps for general operating support $60,000
Birmingham Bloomfield Art Center, Inc. for general operating support $60,000
Birmingham Family YMCA for general operating support $45,000

(YMCA of Metropolitan Detroit)

Black Bottom Archives for general operating support $45,000
(Allied Media Projects)

BULK Space for general operating support $45,000

Charles H. Wright Museum of African  for general operating support $75,000
American History



Class Act Detroit

College for Creative Studies -

Design Core Detroit

College for Creative Studies -

Community Arts Partnerships

Cranbrook Educational Community

CultureSource

Detroit Artists Market

Detroit Chamber Winds & Strings

Detroit Cultural Center Association

Detroit Historical Society

Detroit Institute of Arts

Detroit Jazz Festival Foundation

Detroit Narrative Agency

(Allied Media Projects)

Detroit Opera

Detroit PBS

Detroit Public Library Friends

Foundation Inc

Detroit Public Theatre

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

$45,000

$60,000

$60,000

$300,000

$150,000

$45,000

$60,000

$150,000

$75,000

$300,000

$75,000

$45,000

$75,000

$300,000

$45,000

$60,000



Detroit Puppet Company

Detroit Sound Conservancy

Detroit Symphony Orchestra

Detroit Zoological Society

FAR Conservatory of Therapeutic

and Performing Arts

Garage Cultural Inc

Heritage Works

Huron Valley Council for the Arts

InsideOut Literary Arts Project

Live Coal

Living Arts

Macomb Center for the

Performing Arts

Matrix Theatre Company, Inc.

Michigan Arts Access

Michigan Science Center

Michigan State University -

Community Music School Detroit

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

$45,000

$45,000

$300,000

$300,000

$60,000

$60,000

$60,000

$45,000

$60,000

$45,000

$60,000

$60,000

$45,000

$45,000

$75,000

$60,000



Millan Theatre Company d/b/a
Detroit Repertory Theatre

Mosaic Youth Theatre of Detroit

Motor City Street Dance Academy
(Allied Media Projects)

Motown Historical Museum, Inc

Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit

Music Hall Center For The

Performing Arts Inc

Pewabic Pottery

Planet Ant Theatre, Inc.

Plowshares Theater Company

Progressive Art Studio Collective

Shakespeare In Detroit

Sidewalk Detroit

Signal-Return

Sphinx Organization, Inc.

Stratford Shakespearean

Festival of America

TeMaTe Institute for Black Dance
and Culture

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

$60,000

$60,000

$45,000

$75,000

$60,000

$75,000

$75,000

$45,000

$45,000

$45,000

$45,000

$60,000

$45,000

$75,000

$300,000

$45,000



The Community House Association

The GhostLight Arts Initiative
(Allied Media Projects)

The Heidelberg Project

The Henry Ford

The Scarab Club

The Society for the Re-
institutionalization of Storytelling

The Theatre Ensemble Inc. d/b/a
Meadow Brook Theatre

Wayne State University -
Department of Dance and Theatre

Wayne State University - WSU Press,
Community Arts, Freer House

Wayne State University - WDET

We Are The Culture Creators Nonprofit

Eastern Michigan University
Foundation - WEMU-FM

Y Arts (YMCA of Metropolitan Detroit)

Young Nation

Grand Total

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

for general operating support

$45,000

$45,000

$60,000

$300,000

$45,000

$45,000

$75,000

$60,000

$60,000

$75,000

$45,000

$45,000

$45,000

$45,000

$5,955,000



