

## **Detroit Arts Support Grants - 2025**

Organization	Purpose	Amount
Arts & Culture		
A Host of People	for general operating support	\$45,000
Accent Pontiac Inc.	for general operating support	\$45,000
All The World's A Stage	for general operating support	\$45,000
Anton Art Center	for general operating support	\$60,000
Arab American National Museum (ACCESS)	for general operating support	\$75,000
Arts & Scraps	for general operating support	\$60,000
Birmingham Bloomfield Art Center, Inc.	for general operating support	\$60,000
Birmingham Family YMCA (YMCA of Metropolitan Detroit)	for general operating support	\$45,000
Black Bottom Archives (Allied Media Projects)	for general operating support	\$45,000
BULK Space	for general operating support	\$45,000
Charles H. Wright Museum of African American History	for general operating support	\$75,000

Class Act Detroit	for general operating support	\$45,000
College for Creative Studies - Design Core Detroit	for general operating support	\$60,000
College for Creative Studies - Community Arts Partnerships	for general operating support	\$60,000
Cranbrook Educational Community	for general operating support	\$300,000
CultureSource	for general operating support	\$150,000
Detroit Artists Market	for general operating support	\$45,000
Detroit Chamber Winds & Strings	for general operating support	\$60,000
Detroit Cultural Center Association	for general operating support	\$150,000
Detroit Historical Society	for general operating support	\$75,000
Detroit Institute of Arts	for general operating support	\$300,000
Detroit Jazz Festival Foundation	for general operating support	\$75,000
Detroit Narrative Agency (Allied Media Projects)	for general operating support	\$45,000
Detroit Opera	for general operating support	\$75,000
Detroit PBS	for general operating support	\$300,000
Detroit Public Library Friends Foundation Inc	for general operating support	\$45,000
Detroit Public Theatre	for general operating support	\$60,000

Detroit Puppet Company	for general operating support	\$45,000
Detroit Sound Conservancy	for general operating support	\$45,000
Detroit Symphony Orchestra	for general operating support	\$300,000
Detroit Zoological Society	for general operating support	\$300,000
FAR Conservatory of Therapeutic and Performing Arts	for general operating support	\$60,000
Garage Cultural Inc	for general operating support	\$60,000
Heritage Works	for general operating support	\$60,000
Huron Valley Council for the Arts	for general operating support	\$45,000
InsideOut Literary Arts Project	for general operating support	\$60,000
Live Coal	for general operating support	\$45,000
Living Arts	for general operating support	\$60,000
Macomb Center for the Performing Arts	for general operating support	\$60,000
Matrix Theatre Company, Inc.	for general operating support	\$45,000
Michigan Arts Access	for general operating support	\$45,000
Michigan Science Center	for general operating support	\$75,000
Michigan State University - Community Music School Detroit	for general operating support	\$60,000

Millan Theatre Company d/b/a Detroit Repertory Theatre	for general operating support	\$60,000
Mosaic Youth Theatre of Detroit	for general operating support	\$60,000
Motor City Street Dance Academy (Allied Media Projects)	for general operating support	\$45,000
Motown Historical Museum, Inc	for general operating support	\$75,000
Museum of Contemporary Art Detroit	for general operating support	\$60,000
Music Hall Center For The Performing Arts Inc	for general operating support	\$75,000
Pewabic Pottery	for general operating support	\$75,000
Planet Ant Theatre, Inc.	for general operating support	\$45,000
Plowshares Theater Company	for general operating support	\$45,000
Progressive Art Studio Collective	for general operating support	\$45,000
Shakespeare In Detroit	for general operating support	\$45,000
Sidewalk Detroit	for general operating support	\$60,000
Signal-Return	for general operating support	\$45,000
Sphinx Organization, Inc.	for general operating support	\$75,000
Stratford Shakespearean Festival of America	for general operating support	\$300,000
TeMaTe Institute for Black Dance and Culture	for general operating support	\$45,000

The Community House Association	for general operating support	\$45,000
The GhostLight Arts Initiative (Allied Media Projects)	for general operating support	\$45,000
The Heidelberg Project	for general operating support	\$60,000
The Henry Ford	for general operating support	\$300,000
The Scarab Club	for general operating support	\$45,000
The Society for the Re- institutionalization of Storytelling	for general operating support	\$45,000
The Theatre Ensemble Inc. d/b/a Meadow Brook Theatre	for general operating support	\$75,000
Wayne State University - Department of Dance and Theatre	for general operating support	\$60,000
Wayne State University - WSU Press, Community Arts, Freer House	for general operating support	\$60,000
Wayne State University - WDET	for general operating support	\$75,000
We Are The Culture Creators Nonprofit	for general operating support	\$45,000
Eastern Michigan University Foundation - WEMU-FM	for general operating support	\$45,000
Y Arts (YMCA of Metropolitan Detroit)	for general operating support	\$45,000
Young Nation	for general operating support	\$45,000

**Grand Total** \$5,955,000